
Platz Name Verein 1. Passe 2. Passe Ergebnis

1 Johann, Damon KKSV Meinerzhagen 85 Ringe 74 Ringe 159 Ringe

2 Juretschke, Leon Tückinger SV 65 Ringe 65 Ringe 130 Ringe

3 Mlinaric, Lea Voerder SV 56 Ringe 57 Ringe 113 Ringe

4 Kraeling, Lena Tückinger SV 49 Ringe 36 Ringe 85 Ringe

5 Juretschke, Angelina Tückinger SV 29 Ringe 27 Ringe 56 Ringe

6 Pötzsch, Pia Tückinger SV 21 Ringe 17 Ringe 38 Ringe

Platz Name Verein 1. Passe 2. Passe Ergebnis

1 Johann, Tyler KKSV Meinerzhagen 92 Ringe 91 Ringe 183 Ringe

2 Horst, Carolina KKSV Meinerzhagen 88 Ringe 91 Ringe 179 Ringe

3 Pötzsch, Sophie Tückinger SV 87 Ringe 87 Ringe 174 Ringe

4 Rottmann, Philip Milsper SV 90 Ringe 83 Ringe 173 Ringe

5 Ehrenfried, Lennart Tückinger SV 79 Ringe 69 Ringe 148 Ringe

6 Bolik, Juliet Tückinger SV 71 Ringe 74 Ringe 145 Ringe

7 Juretschke, Ruben Tückinger SV 70 Ringe 72 Ringe 142 Ringe

8 Rohleder, Alexander Tückinger SV 71 Ringe 67 Ringe 138 Ringe

9 Juretschke, Ruben Tückinger SV 77 Ringe 57 Ringe 134 Ringe

10 Valland, Sven KKSV Meinerzhagen 63 Ringe 56 Ringe 119 Ringe

11 Mammen, Zoe KKSV Meinerzhagen 62 Ringe 52 Ringe 114 Ringe

12 Beqiri, Ardian KKSV Meinerzhagen 54 Ringe 55 Ringe 109 Ringe

13 Rohleder, Benjamin Tückinger SV 59 Ringe 50 Ringe 109 Ringe

Platz Name Verein 1. Passe 2. Passe Ergebnis

1 Johann, Damon KKSV Meinerzhagen 83 Ringe 76 Ringe 159 Ringe

2 Johann, Tyler KKSV Meinerzhagen 78 Ringe 69 Ringe 147 Ringe

3 Valland,Sven KKSV Meinerzhagen 66 Ringe 56 Ringe 122 Ringe

Johann, Damon 85 Ringe 74 Ringe 159 Ringe

Johann, Tyler 92 Ringe 91 Ringe 183 Ringe

Horst, Carolina 88 Ringe 91 Ringe 179 Ringe

Pötzsch, Sophie 87 Ringe 87 Ringe 174 Ringe

Ehrenfried, Lennart 79 Ringe 69 Ringe 148 Ringe

Bolik, Juliet 71 Ringe 74 Ringe 145 Ringe

Juretschke, Leon 65 Ringe 65 Ringe 130 Ringe

Juretschke, Ruben 70 Ringe 72 Ringe 142 Ringe

Juretschke, Angelina 77 Ringe 57 Ringe 134 Ringe

Valland, Sven 63 Ringe 56 Ringe 119 Ringe

Stieper, Mika 84 Ringe 78 Ringe 162 Ringe

Mammen, Zoe 62 Ringe 52 Ringe 114 Ringe

Kraeling, Lena 49 Ringe 36 Ringe 85 Ringe

Rohleder, Alexander 71 Ringe 67 Ringe 138 Ringe

Rohleder, Benjamin 59 Ringe 50 Ringe 109 Ringe

Johann, Damon 83 Ringe 76 Ringe 159 Ringe

Johann, Tyler 78 Ringe 69 Ringe 147 Ringe

Valland,Sven 66 Ringe 56 Ringe 122 Ringe
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